Bendigo Bridge Club

Compscore3
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Place Pr No Player Names

BARBARA HYETT / PATRICIA DUNGEY
BOB PERKINS / GRAEME HEGARTY
JANET ROGERS / ROSEMARY MONOTTI
JEAN MACBEAN / LIZ GOREY

SHAN JASOTHARAN / SAM ANGOVE
PETER GODDARD / JENNIFER GODDARD
DAVID SMITH / JAN SAVAGE

ELSIE L'HULLIER / TANIA ANGOVE
CHRIS SASSE / ANTOINETTE HEWITT
ROB GARDNER / ADRIAN DEZILVA
JANINE TINGLEY / RICHARD QUITTNER
SHIRLEY GREEN / CYNDY CHITTENDEN
LYN TALBOT / JENNY PENNY

KATE SCARCE / HILARY BOTTCHER
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* Wednesday (04-Feb-26)

* Wednesday (11-Feb-26)

* Wednesday (18-Feb-26)

* Wednesday (25-Feb-26)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

197.52
169.54
165.60
162.57
161.64
160.91
160.07
148.86
146.87
143.88
133.92
130.09
129.46
119.64

%
65.84%
56.51%
55.20%
54.19%
53.88%
53.64%
53.36%
49.62%
48.96%
47.96%
44.64%
43.36%
43.15%
39.88%

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7.2, Number of eligible players: 14, Masterpoints for first: 82.

Printed on Saturday 28 February 2026 at 03:23 PM

MPs
0.82
0.57
0.41
0.27
0.21
0.16
0.14
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