

## 3315 2602 WED MM

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Raw Total</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1		BARBARA HYETT / PATRICIA DUNGEY	197.52	65.84%	0.82
2		BOB PERKINS / GRAEME HEGARTY	169.54	56.51%	0.57
3		JANET ROGERS / ROSEMARY MONOTTI	165.60	55.20%	0.41
4		JEAN MACBEAN / LIZ GOREY	162.57	54.19%	0.27
5		SHAN JASOTHARAN / SAM ANGOVE	161.64	53.88%	0.21
6		PETER GODDARD / JENNIFER GODDARD	160.91	53.64%	0.16
7		DAVID SMITH / JAN SAVAGE	160.07	53.36%	0.14
8		ELSIE L'HULLIER / TANIA ANGOVE	148.86	49.62%	
9		CHRIS SASSE / ANTOINETTE HEWITT	146.87	48.96%	
10		ROB GARDNER / ADRIAN DEZILVA	143.88	47.96%	
11		JANINE TINGLEY / RICHARD QUITTNER	133.92	44.64%	
12		SHIRLEY GREEN / CYNDY CHITTENDEN	130.09	43.36%	
13		LYN TALBOT / JENNY PENNY	129.46	43.15%	
14		KATE SCARCE / HILARY BOTTCHER	119.64	39.88%	

Sessions - best 3 from:-

\* Wednesday (04-Feb-26)

\* Wednesday (11-Feb-26)

\* Wednesday (18-Feb-26)

\* Wednesday (25-Feb-26)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7.2, Number of eligible players: 14, Masterpoints for first: 82.